Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:

Ship To:

Liberty Custom Cabinetry Ltd.

131B Carlauren Road

Woodbridge, ON L4L 0C1

Tel: (905)856-7678 Fax: (905)856-7379

(libertyc)

Bellaire Properties Inc.
Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Purchase Order: 2060.05-01-000609

Disc. Terms: Not Applicable Order By:
Terms Code: ~ 45days Taken By:

Retention: 10% Purch. Agent:

Order Date:
Date Req:
Reg. No:

02/17/2022

Line Description Quantity UofM

Unit Cost

Total Amount Disc% Draw%

Amount Due

Project: Bellaire Properties Inc. Phase: Phase 5 Lot: 0023 Model/Elev.: Madawaska - 47' Detached - 3190 S.F.corner/B Swing: N/A Craft: 1480 - Kitchen & Vanities

0010 Over the range - Cost to provide cabinet provisions plus
dedicated electrical for future over the range microwave
in kitchen area. *Note: OTR is not included. Purchaser
to supply and install.

Purchaser must provide all specifications for future Over
the Range Microwave at the time of interior colour
selections.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0023,3185,2

1.00 LS

150.0000

150.00

150.00

0020 Built-in Microwave in Base cabinet - provisions to
accommodate a microwave appliance with Trim Kit,
Completed with dedicated electrical and pull-out drawer
below. Purchaser must provide model specifications that
show install and cut out instructions for the range must
be provided at interior colour selection appointment.
Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0023,3185,2

1.00 LS

600.0000

600.00

600.00

0030 Additional Bathroom in Basement - Cost to complete a
bathroom in basement, approximate size 5ft x 9ft.
*Includes toilet, vanity with sink / faucet, mirror with light
above, stand up shower 3ft x 5ft with shower light.
Pricing is based on Vendors standard samples of vanity
cabinets, laminate countertop, sink, faucet, ceramic tiles
and wall tiles.

PLEASE PROVIDE PRICING
Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0023,3185,2

1.00 Is

0.0000

0.00

0.00

Date:

Sub-Total:
Federal GST:
HST - Ontario Portion:

750.00
37.50
60.00

Total:

Date:

847.50

Liberty Custom Cabinetry Ltd.

Please submit copy of PO with invoice for payment.

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Print Date: 03/02/2022

Supplier
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