Bellaire Properties Inc. 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:	Ship To:
- app	Only 10.

Liberty Custom Cabinetry Ltd.

131B Carlauren Road

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Woodbridge, ON L4L 0C1 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Tel: (905)856-7678 Fax: (905)856-7379 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

(libertyc)

			Purchase Order:	2060.05-01-000609				
Disc. Te Terms C	Code:	Not Applicable 45 days 10%	Order By: Taken By: Purch. Agent:				Order Date: Date Req: Req. No:	02/17/2022
Line	Descri	ption	Quantity UofM	Unit Cost	Total Amount	Disc%	Draw%	Amount Due
Project:	Bellaire I	Properties Inc. Phase: Phase 5 Lot: 0023	3 Model/Elev.: Madawaska - 47' Detach	ed - 3190 S.F.corner/B Swing: N/A	Craft: 1480 - Kito	hen & Vani	ties	
0010	dedica in kitch to supp Purcha the Ra selection	the range - Cost to provide cabinet provisions ted electrical for future over the range microwen area. *Note: OTR is not included. Purchas by and install. User must provide all specifications for future one Microwave at the time of interior colour ons. H,HOM,2060.05,0023,3185,2	rave ser	150.0000	150.00			150.00
0020	accom Comple below. show in	n Microwave in Base cabinet - provisions to modate a microwave appliance with Trim Kit, eted with dedicated electrical and pull-out dra Purchaser must provide model specifications astall and cut out instructions for the range murided at interior colour selection appointment. H, HOM, 2060.05,0023,3185,2	wer that ust	600.0000	600.00			600.00
0030	bathroo *Includ above, Pricing cabine and wa	onal Bathroom in Basement - Cost to complete om in basement, approximate size 5ft x 9ft. es toilet, vanity with sink / faucet, mirror with I stand up shower 3ft x 5ft with shower light. is based on Vendors standard samples of vats, laminate countertop, sink, faucet, ceramic all tiles. E PROVIDE PRICING H,HOM,2060.05,0023,3185,2	light anity	0.0000	0.00			0.00
					HST	Sub-T Feder Ontario	al GST:	750.00 37.50 60.00
							Total:	847.50
Liberty	Custo	m Cabinetry Ltd.	te:	Bellaire Properties Inc.		Da	te:	
Please	submit	copy of PO with invoice for payment	t.					

Print Date: 03/02/2022 Supplier Page 1 of 1